
Note: 

2. 

3 

4. 

S. 
6 
7. 

VIKAS BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT III 

CLASS-IX Session -2025-2026 
Date 

28-11-2025 

01-12-2025 

03-12-2025 

05-12-2025 

08-12-2025 

10-12-2025 

Day 
Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 
Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

IX 

Hindi 

Science 

AVIT 

Regular classes will be held after the examination. 

S.Science 

Maths 

Students are to be seated as per seating arrangement made. 

English 

If any student fails to appear for the exam on the specified day or is found using 
unfair means such as printed or written materials, calculators, pen drives, electronic 
pens, scanners. mobile phones, tablets, bluetooth devices, earphones, microphones, 
Smartwatches, etc. they will be marked 2ero in that examination. 
Students who reach the school after 7:40 a.m. vwill not be allowed to take up the 

examination. 

Attendance is compulsory on all examination days but if any student is medically 
unfit. he/she is advised to take rest at home. 

No half day leaves and short leaves will be sanctioned under any circumstances. 
Students to bring their Stationary items only in a transparent pouch. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

