VIKAS BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PERIODIC ASSESSMENT III

CLASS-IX Session -2025-2026

2020 2020		
Date	Day	IX
28-11-2025	Friday	Hindi
01-12-2025	Monday	Science
03-12-2025	Wednesday	AI/IT
05-12-2025	Friday	S.Science
08-12-2025	Monday	Maths
10-12-2025	Wednesday	English

Note:-

- 1. Students are to be seated as per seating arrangement made.
- 2. If any student fails to appear for the exam on the specified day or is found using unfair means such as printed or written materials, calculators, pen drives, electronic pens, scanners, mobile phones, tablets, bluetooth devices, earphones, microphones, smartwatches, etc., they will be marked zero in that examination.
- 3. Students who reach the school after 7:40 a.m. will not be allowed to take up the examination.
- 4. **Attendance is compulsory on all examination days** but if any student is medically unfit, he/she is advised to take rest at home.
- 5. Regular classes will be held after the examination.
- 6. No half day leaves and short leaves will be sanctioned under any circumstances.
- 7. Students to bring their Stationary items only in a transparent pouch.